P9400079396			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300071426383		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/24/0601023016 **43.75		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 06 MAY - 3 AH II: 14		
Office Use Only	i de la companya de l		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 27, 2006

MICHAEL A RIDER MICHAEL A RIDER, P.A. 13 N OAK AVENUE LAKE PLACID, FL 33852

SUBJECT: IAD TECHNOLOGIES CORP. Ref. Number: P94000079396

We have received your document for IAD TECHNOLOGIES CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is <u>unavailable</u> since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. ___

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00029251

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: IAD TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MICHAEL A. RIDER

(Name of Contact Person)

MICHAEL A. RIDER, P.A.

(Firm/ Company)

13 N. OAK AVENUE

(Address)

LAKE PLACID, FL 33852

(City/ State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael A. Rider		at (863) 465-1111		
(Name of Contact Person)		_ (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:	:		
□\$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
<u>Mailing A</u>	<u>.ddress</u>	Street Address		
Amendment Section		Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center (2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

LAW OFFICES MICHAEL A. RIDER



13 NORTH OAK AVENUE LAKE PLACID, FLORIDA 33852

E-MAIL: mariderpa1@carthlink.net TELEPHONE: (863) 465-1111 FAX: (863) 465-8100

May 1, 2006

7_

Pamela Smith, Document Specialist Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: IAD Technologies Corp. Amendment

Dear Mrs. Smith:

In response to your letter of April 27, enclosed please find a corporate amendment, changing the name of the corporation to White Elephant Real Estate Development Corp.

Please contact me with any questions.

MAR/ama

Respectfully yours, de Michael A. Rider

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

06 MAY -3 AN 11: 14

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

IAD TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

FIRST: Amendments(s) adopted: (indicate the article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE I: NAME

- ¥ 🕈 ^~

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE CHANGED TO:

WHITE ELEPHANT REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ARTICLE VII: BOARD OF DIRECTORS

THE NAME AND ADDRESSES OF THE DIRECTORS/OFFICERS WILL BE:

RUSSELL ATTREE 2165 US 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852 President/Secretary

JOSHUA ATTREE 2165 US 27 South

Lake Placid, FL 33852

Vice President

PETER WESLEY ATTREE 2165 US 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852

Vice President

SECOND: If an amendment provides for exchange, or reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementation the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

Vice President

PETER WESLEY ATTREE 2165 US 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852

٠

JOSHUA ATTREE

2165 US 27 South Lake Placid, FL 33852

1 2

Vice President

SECOND: The date of each amendment's adoption: April 14 4, 2006

THIRD: Adoption of Amendment(s):

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the Board of Directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signature: ¥ RUSS ATTREE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY